



REF.	QT	DESCRIPTION	ITW CODE
3	1	MOTOR	155321
4	1	CRANKCASE 83001/1 C330	155252
12	1	CYLINDER 83005 - OXID TREATMENT	155253
14	1	HEAD 83006 -C330/240	155254
17	1	SCREW TE 8.8 UNI 5737 M8x90 zinc.	155255
19	1	GASKET FOR HEAD (C240/330)	155256
23	1	GASKET FOR CYLINDER (C240/330)	155257
29	1	PISTON C330	155259
36	1	SCREW TCEI 8.8 UNI 5931 M8x40 black	155261
37	1	GUIDE RING PERFORMED (C240/330)	155262
40	1	TOOLED CRANKSHAFT 83012	155263
44	1	GROWER D.8.4x14x2 zinc. UNI 1751	155264
48	1	BEARING PERN (C240/330)	155266
51	1	BALL BEARING 6205 2RS C3 SRL 150° COL-EMQ	155267
52	1	PISTON RING EMT 70x46.6x5 Mat.HS 21037	155268
53	1	SCREW TCEI 8.8 UNI 5931 M6x20 zinc.	155269
54	1	SCREW TCEI 8.8 UNI 5931 -Socket Head screw M6x30 ZINC.	155270
55	1	BALL BEARING 6202 2RS C3 SRL 150° CO-EMQ	155271
57	1	CONNECTING ROD	155272
69	1	NUT 6S UNI 5589 M10 zinc.	155277
74	1	PISTON COVER 83003	155278
87	1	METAL RING BLOCKS BEARING (C240/330)	155279
91	1	IMPELLER (C240/330)	155280
93	1	ASSEMBLED VALVE PLATE (C330) N.	155281
94	1	SCREW TCEI 8.8 UNI 5931 M8x45 zinc.	155282
96	1	IMPELLER COVER (C240/330)	155283
101	1	TRIP SWITCH 12A MEC90 PVC (Motor 1.7Kw)	155284
103	1	CAPACITOR BOX MEC 90 (PVC)	155285
104	1	IMPELLER COVER MEC 90 PVC	155286
105	1	IMPELLER MEC 90 PVC	155287
106	1	BALL BEARING 6206 EZ C3 SRL 150° CO-EMQ	155288
126	1	GASKET -OR SILICONE 70 RED 9.25X1.78	155295
169	1	ASSEM.INTAKE FILTER FOR C330	155299
180	1	SCREW TSEI 10.90 UNI5933	155302
251	1	CAPACITOR MF 35 VL450 CAV.U.180 FF 45x92	155311
252	1	CAPACITOR MF 60 VL450	155312